Name

Fuchs, Kristin
Callahan, Tricia
Haggard, Laura
Linville, Melissa
Carter, Kim
Zylstra, April
Bradford, Mary
Duffy, Liz

Pfeil, Shari
Kaestner, Hannah
Porter, Kristina
Larrabee, kerri
Christman, Maureen
Johnston, Arlene
Frank, Bonnie
Pagnossin, Abbi
Bailey, Dani
Lester, Sarah
Maki, Elaine
Bonnickson, Annette
Gregor, Connie
Maixner, Jean

Neely, Colleen

Total

1357.5

1163.5

953.5

798.5

755

755

671

350

337.5

280

275

267.5

225

196

192.5

150

150

121

117.5

110

75

75

75



