

<b>Name</b>	<b>Total</b>
Fuchs, Kristin	1357.5
Callahan, Tricia	1163.5
Haggard, Laura	953.5
Linville, Melissa	798.5
Carter, Kim	755
Zylstra, April	755
Bradford, Mary	671
Duffy, Liz	350
Pfeil, Shari	337.5
Kaestner, Hannah	280
Porter, Kristina	275
Larrabee, kerri	267.5
Christman, Maureen	225
Johnston, Arlene	196
Frank, Bonnie	192.5
Pagnossin, Abbi	150
Bailey, Dani	150
Lester, Sarah	121
Maki, Elaine	117.5
Bonnickson, Annette	110
Gregor, Connie	75
Maixner, Jean	75
Neely, Colleen	75